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MATERIAL CONSTRUCTION & DIMENSION TABLE
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1/2"
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Size

0.71"(18mm)

0.71"(18mm)

0.87"(22mm)

1.18"(30mm)

1.18"(30mm)

A

4.65"(118mm)

4.65"(118mm)

4.90"(124.5mm)

6.00"(152.5mm)

7.26"(184.5mm)

H

4.65"(118mm)

4.65"(118mm)

4.90"(124.5mm)

6.00"(152.5mm)

7.26"(184.5mm)

L

1.14"(29mm)

1.14"(29mm)

1.34"(34mm)

1.73"(44mm)

2.40"(61mm)

B

1.61"(41mm)

1.61"(41mm)

1.81"(46mm)

2.24"(57mm)

2.95"(75mm)

C

1.89"(48mm)

1.89"(48mm)

2.17"(55mm)

2.56"(65mm)

3.56"(90.5mm)

D

2.48"(63mm)

2.48"(63mm)

2.76"(70mm)

3.15"(80mm)

4.33"(110mm)

E

INDICATOR(PVDF)

ACTUATOR CYLINDER COVER(PVDF)

SPRING(STS+PTFE)

ACTUATOR CYLINDER(PVDF)

PISTON(PP)

BONNET LOCK(PVDF)

COMPRESSOR(PFA)

HOLDER(PFA)

BONNET(PFA)

DIAPHRAGM(PTFE)

NUT LOCK(PVDF)

NUT(PFA)

BODY ARROW(PVDF)

BODY(PFA)

HOW TO ORDER

Type CODE

ACA PNEUMATIC VALVE
Normally Close Type

APV

Connection CODE

FLARE F

SIZE CODE

04
06
08
12
16

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

[Normal Close Type]

Type CODE

ACA PNEUMATIC VALVE
Normally Open Type

APVO

Connection CODE

FLARE F

SIZE CODE

04
06
08
12
16

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

[Normal Open Type]

Example : APV-F-12

F

12

FLARE

3/4"

APV
ACA PNEUMATIC VALVE
Normally Close Type

Example : APVO-F-16

F

16

FLARE

1"

APVO
ACA PNEUMATIC VALVE
Normally Open Type


